Tuesday, December 24, 2019
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Marshal Stone
Local Boy
Denali Dan
Kitsap Kid
Scout Brown
City Dude

Earl the Pearl
Pilar Caliente

Total Shooters 8
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Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:47:59 PM

Stage 1

27.89
49.98
48.38
49.33
61.92
54.85
82.74
89.95

Stage 2

27.25
48.79
52.74
49.41
62.91
54.99
65.77
91.54

Stage 3

30.29
45.35
48.37
46.21
52.70
65.53
91.75
103.80

Stage 4

28.62
41.33
62.38
62.52
45.45
66.42
72.22

0.00

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

27.75
47.32
49.39
58.74
49.23
59.10

0.00

0.00

12/22/2019

Final

Time
141.80
232.77
261.26
266.21
272.21
300.89
462.48
585.29



